12 Jornada | 07-11-2025
Ne Data
978
979
980

22 Jornada | 14-11-2025
Ne Data
981
982
983

32 Jornada | 21-11-2025
N2 Data
984
985
986

42 Jornada | 28-11-2025
N2 Data
987
988
989

52 Jornada | 01-12-2025
Ne Data
990
991
992

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

2025/2026
Campeonato Distrital Sub 18 Masculinos

22 Fase - F2G1

Sub 18-Masculino

Calendario Provisério ABL

Equipas Participantes

Odivelas Basket

Sporting CP

Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

Odivelas Basket Odisseia Basket / Pavilhdo D.Dinis/Odivelas
Sporting CP SL Benfica-A / Pav. Jodo Rocha

PAC / Next Level Queluz / Pav.Jesus Correia

Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

Odisseia Basket Sporting CP / Pav. ES Eca Queiros (Ix)
Queluz Odivelas Basket / Pav. Henrique Miranda
SL Benfica-A PAC / Next Level / Vergilio Ferreira

Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

PAC / Next Level Odisseia Basket / Pav.Jesus Correia
Sporting CP Odivelas Basket / Pav. Jodo Rocha

SL Benfica-A Queluz / Vergilio Ferreira

Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

Odisseia Basket SL Benfica-A / Pav. ES Eca Queirés (Ix)
Odivelas Basket PAC / Next Level / Pavilhdo D.Dinis/Odivelas
Sporting CP Queluz / Pav. Jodo Rocha

Casa Fora RES Recinto Jogo

Queluz Odisseia Basket / Pav. Henrique Miranda
SL Benfica-A Odivelas Basket / Vergilio Ferreira

PAC / Next Level Sporting CP / Pav.Jesus Correia



